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Collectable Auction
Tuesday, July 8th 2025

$150 - $200

$100 - $200

8 Pair of Vintage Wooden Skis, 82 1/2" L., Acquired
Whistler 1991.

$60 - $100

3 Watercolour signed F. (Frederick Joseph George)
Nicholas, 12 7/8 x 7 7/8", "Grasshoppers".

9 Beaded Oak Frame Beveled Glass Mirror, 25 1/2"h.
$50 - $60

$50 - $60

10 Watercolour signed H. Tapper, 6 x 8" , "Low Tide".
$50 - $60

1

11 Yankees Commemorative Photograph Collection,
19 1/8 x 31 1/4", Framed

$60 - $100

4 Handmade Bow signed Williams Ladysmith BC, 63
1/4"h.

12 Jydsk Telefon Aktieselskab Telephone
$50 - $60

$60 - $100

13 Oak Linen Fold Chatter Bench, 38"w.
$60 - $100

C. Stevens & Sons Oak Jockey's Scale , 31 1/2 x 27
1/2 x 20 1/2".

14 Colour Engraving of a First Class Packet Ship, 20"
x 28 1/2", "Yorkshire".

$50 - $100

2

5

15 Pen Drawing Signed G.B.B., 7" x 9 1/2", "Ship
Builder's Docks".

$50 - $60

Three Leon Paul Fencing Foils with Stand, 43"h.

16 Tailor's Mirror, 7'2" x 39".
$50 - $150

$75 - $100

Nova Scotia Elk Leg Stool, 15 7/8" h, NO EXPORT.

17 19th C. Ebonized Sheet Music Cabinet with Etched
Glass Front.

$60 - $100
18 Oil on Canvas signed **** Vallance, 16 3/8 x 12

1/2", "Grinning Boy".
$50 - $100

6 Watercolour signed Merrill Peck'80, 10 1/8 x 13",
"Mountainside & River"

19 Two Hand Carved Bird Models: "Yellow Legs" &
"Ruddy Turnstone", Bases signed, 8 1/2".

$50 - $70

$50 - $70

20 Royal Doulton Series Ware Bowl signed Noke, 3
7/8 x 9" Diameter.

$50 - $60

$80 - $120

21 Vintage Licorera DeCuja Rum Bottle Containing
Liquid, 11 1/2".

$50 - $60

7 McCauley Corp. Met-L-Prop Propellor, 70".

$60 - $100

29 Japanese Woodblock Tripditch, 14 1/4" x 9 1/4"
each, "War Ships".

$80 - $120

24 Collection of Vintage Embroidery American Bowling
Patches, 19 1/2 x 25 1/2".

30 Wagon Wheel Hub Table Lamp, TH 35".
$50 - $100

$50 - $100

31 Michelin Monsieur Bibendum Air Compressor, 10"h.
$100 - $150

22

32 Late 19th C. Burr Walnut Sheet Music Cabinet,
42"h.

$80 - $120

25 Wooden Deck Chair.

33 19th C. Mahogany & Cast Iron Captains Swivel
Chair, 34 1/4"h.

$80 - $120

$50 - $60

34 Articulated Raven Mask.
$60 - $100

19th C. Military Plume in Tin Cylinder, 7".

35 Taxidermy Squirrel Lamp, Winnipeg 1972, TH 32".
$150 - $200

23

26

36 Music/File Cabinet.
$150 - $200

Two "Details" Stuffies: Leopard & White Tiger, 17 &
18"L.

37 Mahogany & Brass Ships Wheel, 37" Diameter.
$100 - $200

$50 - $60

Two Giant Clam Shells (Tridacna Gigas), 11 3/8 &
10 5/8"w, NO EXPORT

38 19th C. Brass Preserving Pan.
$50 - $60

39 Hand Knotted Sabzevar Carpet Approximately 6' x
9'7".

$100 - $200

27 Cave & Company Vancouver Mahogany Cased
Scientific Scales, 18 1/2".

40 Louis XVI-Style Needlepoint Mahogany Foot Stool,
16 3/4"h.

$50 - $100

$150 - $200

41 Wrought Iron Sheet Music Stand.
$80 - $120

$100 - $200

42 Grundig Satellite 800 Millenium Radio, 20" wide.
$50 - $80

28 C.1900 Walnut Six Drawer Dresser (side split
noted).

43 Two Copper Signal Lamps, Unmarked, 6"h.
$50 - $60

$80 - $120



$70 - $140

51 Pine Bedding Chest.
$50 - $100

46 Trio of Cabriole Leg Mahogany Nesting Tables, 23
1/4"h.

52 Collection of Various Vintage Postcards.
$50 - $60

$50 - $60

53 Rocking Chair & Armchair, 37"h.
$60 - $100

44

54 Five Volumes 1899-1910 Royal Society of Canada
Proceedings & Transactions

$50 - $60

47 Leaded Glass Door Section, 44 1/4 x 39" (crack
noted).

55 Funko Vinyl Bobblehead Star Wars Set
$60 - $100

$60 - $100

56 19th C. Pine Farmhouse Table.
$70 - $120

Model Ship made for Mr. V.N.Booth, 25 1/2" stand.

57 Copper Finish Magic Lantern, 10 7/8"
$50 - $70

45

48

58 Art Deco Copper & Chrome Peacock Lamp, 8"h.
$50 - $60

RCAF Uniform & Long Coat.

59 Victorian Mahogany Tripod Table, 22" x 16" x 27
1/2"h

$50 - $80

$50 - $60

Pair of Green Velvet Armchairs, 37"h (as found).

60 Shell Flower Arrangement Approximately 23"h.
$50 - $60

61 Hand Knotted Ardabil Carpet Approximately 4' x
11'9".

$150 - $300

49 Collection of Costa Rican Puzzle Boxes, 4 - 8"L.

62 Pair of Limited Edition Prints signed Sue Coleman,
20 x 14", "New Moon" & "Setting Sun" #15/

$150 - $250

$50 - $60

63 Fine Silver (Marked) Pocket Watch Interior Marked
J. Gaydon - Barn- Staple, TW 38.5 grams.

$100 - $200

$50 - $100

64 Three Pearl & Faux Pearl Jewelry Items: Necklace
with 9ct Clasp & Box.

$60 - $100

50 1963 Rosko Tested "Pinocchio with Glowing Face"
in Original Box.

65 Sperm Whale Tooth, 4 3/4"h, 137g, NO EXPORT.
$60 - $100

$50 - $60
$50 - $60

$300 - $400

73 Steiff Wire Haired Dachshund, 14 1/2"L.
$100 - $150

68 Russian Lacquer "Shamakhan Queen" Box signed,
4 1/8"w.

74 Two Vintage Stereoptic Aerial Viewers with Cases.
$60 - $100

$50 - $60

75 Two Replica Scrimshaw Teeth & Antelope Carving,
3 - 5 3/4"h, NO EXPORT.

$50 - $60

66

76 Sherman Rhinestone Necklace, signed, 15"L.
$50 - $60

69 Steiff Skunk (6 5/8"L) with Chinese Clapping Bear.

77 Hallmarked silver Pocket Watch, Works - No
Hands, TW 128.2 grams.

$60 - $100

$60 - $100

78 Three 19th C. Scottish Church Tokens C.1845-
1856.

$50 - $60

Wakeman Watch Co. Clock/Aircraft/ Mechanical
Type A-13A-2, Breitling Movement.

79 Nepalese White Metal Tobacco Pipe, 13 1/4".
$50 - $60

67

70

80 Collection of Ethnic Beaded Necklaces, Various
19/20th C.

$50 - $60

MAR Toys Japan "North American Van Lines, Inc.",
Truck & Trailer, 13 1/2"L.

81 Grundig World Receiver G-2000A in Original Box, 5
1/2", Design by F.A. Porsche.

$60 - $90

$50 - $60

Handmade "Wayfarer Bear" signed Patricia & Pull
Toy Horse, 136 1/2"h & 16"L.

82 Collection of Ephemera Items: Cards/
Postcards/Sheet Music/Souvenirs.

$50 - $100
83 19th C. Cast Iron Cork Press (8"L) & Wool Carding

Block, 18"L.
$50 - $60

71 Two Steiff Mice, 3 1/4"h (one lacking button).

84 Antique Red Painted Spinning Wheel, 37 1/2"h.
$50 - $60

$60 - $100

85 Collection of Lucite & Acrylic Display Stands.
$50 - $60

$50 - $60

86 Forty Lithographs by Marion Cumming, 26 x 21",
"Chinese School Fisgard St ".

$50 - $100

72 Steiff Monkey, 15"L (known as Choco) (as found).



93 Vintage Manual Wood Clacker (11 1/2"L) & Royal
Year Cakes Box, 16"w.

$50 - $60

$50 - $60

94 Collection of Car Models & Jet.
$50 - $60

89 Collection of Japanese & Chinese Prints/Colours on
Silk/Reprints, Appr. 23 Pcs, Largest 20 1

95 Commemorative Copper Pitcher with "Umbo
Fraternity" Inscription, 13 1/4".

$50 - $70

$60 - $100

96 Book: "The Globe Illustrated Shakespeare"
Greenwich House/NY/1986

$50 - $60

87

97 Collection Belleek China, Teacups &
Saucers/Rosenthal Salts/Oil Lamp/ 19th C. German
Lithography

$50 - $60

90 Wooden Model Sailing Vessel, 27" in Length with
Sail.

98 19th C. Silhouette Engraving with Antique Light
Bulb.

$50 - $60

$60 - $120

99 Collection of Classic Surf Videos & DVDs.
$50 - $60

Collection of Soda Bottles & Western Canadian
Bottle Reference.

100 Vintage BC Tel Lineman Telephone & Pitney
Bowes Scale.

$50 - $100

88

91

101 Canadian Walnut Cabinet C.1930's, 48 1/2"h.
$50 - $100

Mahogany Demilure Occasional Table, 28 3/4"h
(front molding chipped).

102 Three Clock & Alarm Clocks: Sylvester &
Tweety/Tasmanian Devil/ Mickey Mouse.

$50 - $60

$50 - $60

Collection of Massey Ferguson Promotional Items.

103 Collection of Vintage Curiosities: Biscuit
Barrels/Stuffie/High Spy/ Mother Goose.

$50 - $60
104 Emerson Flute in Case, 16 1/2"L.

$50 - $60

92 Assymetrical Mahogany Ship's Cabinet , Acquired
Seattle, 30 5/8"h.

105 Stone Squirrel Carving signed N. Allard, 9 3/4"L
(rest. to head noted).

$50 - $60

$100 - $200

106 Vintage RJH (Royal Jubilee Hosp.) Nurse's Cape,
47"h.

$50 - $100

$50 - $100

113 Serigraph signed Jim Gilbert 1975, 17 1/4 x 23
1/4", "Kwagiulth Salmon Woman" (cond. noted).

$50 - $100

$50 - $80

114 Canuke Model Cut 140 Ukelele, 24 7/8 "L.
$50 - $100

109 Ceramic Bear with Salmon & Jane's Fighting
Ships 1949-50 Book.

115 Victorian Mahogany Shaving Mirror, 19 3/8"h
(condition noted).

$50 - $60

$50 - $80

116 Three Antique Pie Iron & Waffle Cookie Presses &
Weck Kettle, 20"h.

$50 - $60

107

117 1800's Cookie Cutter & Chocolate mold Collection.
$50 - $60

110 "United" Gold-Finish Horse Clock, 17"w.

118 Two Smithbilt Western Hats, Size 7 1/4.
$50 - $60

$50 - $60

119 Collection of Acorn Barnacles Acquired
Skookumchuck, BC.

$50 - $60

Proof Wood Engraving by Thomas Berwick, 11 x 8
1/2", "Cows".

120 Collection of Toronto Blue Jays World Series
Programs with Ripken/ Gehring Plaque.

$50 - $60

108

111

121 1981 Canada Dry Royal Wedding
Commemorative Ginger Ale.

$50 - $60

19th C. 4 Drawer Washstand with Marble Top &
Mirror.

122 Collection of Novelty Sundries: Lowenbrau/Cig.
Tins/45's/Eaton's/ Glove.

$50 - $60

$100 - $200

Hand Tinted Photograph by Joseph F. Spalding, 9
1/2 x 7 1/2", "Mt. Burgess Emerald Lake...".

123 1997 Topps Baseball Uncut Sheet, 27 3/8"h.
$60 - $100

124 Hand Knotted signed Mashad Carpet
Approximately 7'11" x 10'10".

$300 - $500

112 Canadiens/Maple Leafs Commemorative
Photograph, 25 1/4 x 21 1/2".

125 Collection of Marine & Maritime Curiosities: Ship in
a Bottle/ Encrusted Gin Bottle, NO E

$50 - $70

$60 - $100

126 C.1900 Highboy with Six Drawers.
$80 - $100

$50 - $60



133 C.1929 Account Ledger Grand Hotel
Vancouver/Alexandra Hotel Calgary/ Various
Ephemera.

$60 - $100

$50 - $80

134 C.1870 Salesman's Maquette for Printing Notes, 6
1/2 x 7 1/2".

$50 - $60

129 Collection of Black Americana Tea
Set/Muhammad Ali Puppet/Stuffie/Cast Iron.

135 Pair of Vortex 10 x 28 Waterproof Diamondback
Binoculars with Bushnell Binoculars.

$60 - $100

$80 - $120

136 Collection of American Buffalo Nickels & India
Head Pennies with Catalogue Sheet.

$60 - $120

127

137 Book: Adolph Hitler The Unknown Artist/Billy F.
Price/Mondadori/1984 with Chessman & Ring.

$50 - $70

130 Collection of Parthenon Toys Punch & Judy
Puppets, Five Pieces.

138 Collection of Marbles & Marble Reference Book.
$60 - $100

$60 - $100

139 1970's Heuer Yacht Timer in Case.
$550 - $650

Pair of Coloured Engravings of London &
Amsterdam, 8" x 10" each.

140 Collection of Calgary Stampede Medallions &
Coronation Souvenirs.

$50 - $60

128

131

141 Sterling & Art Glass Finland Jewelry Collection.
$50 - $60

Vintage Leather Ophthalmologist Bag Contents,
11 1/2"w.

142 Lacquered Jewelry Box & Jewelry.
$60 - $80

$60 - $100

Reproduction/LATRP Viking Helmet (11"h) with
Liner.

143 Two Chinese "Single Bar Exercise" Toys in
Original Boxes, 8"h.

$50 - $60
144 Four Antique Schoolhouse Photographs , Three

signed McDonald & Baxter Nanaimo, 5 x 7".
$50 - $60

132 Collection of Limited Edition Model Cars: Liberty
Classics/Hallmark Classics.

145 Yashica 8E111 Movie Camera with Soft Yashica
Pouch & Manual.

$50 - $60

$50 - $60

$60 - $100

$50 - $70

$150 - $200

154 2000 Audi TT Original Press Kit.
$50 - $60

148 Reproduction Gilt Metal Louis XIV Candlestand,
12 3/4"h.

155 19th C. Map: Canada East or Lower Canada &
New Brunswick/Colton & Co./ NY/1857, 12 1/2 x
16 1/4".

$50 - $60

$50 - $60

156 Book: "Herbert Siebner A Celebration ",
Skelton/Bennett, Morriss, 1993, signed.

$50 - $60

146

157 Ships Model: "Endeavour", 32"L.
$75 - $100

149 Child's Student Violin with Nylon Case, 27 1/2"L.

158 Brass Tray & 2 Bowls with Candle Sconce and
Bronze Inkwell, Oval 5"

$50 - $60

$50 - $70

159 Egg Tempera signed J. (Joan) Ward- Harris, 4 x 5
3/4", "Wild Violets".

$50 - $60

Hand Knotted Hamedan Carpet Approximately
8'9" x 4'.

160 Collection of Cigarette Cards in Ten Albums:
Players/Wills/Kensitas.

$50 - $100

147

151

161 Black Humidor & Two Cork Screws.
$50 - $70

Old Split Cane Fishing Rod in Fitted Sleeve, 42"L.

162 Early 19th C. Oak Drop Side Table, 28 1/4"h.
$100 - $150

$50 - $60

Murray Black Dependable Tool: 6' Brass Edged
Rule.

163 Four Oak Dining Chairs.
$50 - $60

164 Hand Knotted Hamedan Carpet Approximately
6'10" x 7'6".

$200 - $300

152 19th C. Mahogany Neo Classical Sofa, 64"w.

165 Persian Kilim Carpet Approximately 4'1" x 6'8".
$500 - $600

$50 - $60

166 Ship's Model: "PT 112", 20 1/2"L.
$60 - $80

$80 - $120

167 Three Leaded Glass Panels, Framed, Largest 23
1/4 x 17 5/8" (as found).

$60 - $100

153 Oil on Panel signed P.C. Sims, 5 1/2 x 9",
"European Sailing Vessel".



$50 - $60

175 Vintage CanAm Flyer Sled, 42"L.
$60 - $80

170 "The Watts-Ebor" Pants Press, 29 1/2"h.

176 Leaded Glass Panel, Framed, 31 x 19"
$50 - $60

$50 - $60

177 Outset Suede Grilling Apron.
$50 - $60

168

178 Chinese Sculpted Scarlet Wool Carpet, 10'9" x 8'.
$200 - $300

171 Gilt Spelter Statuette, "Parfum D'Arum", 13 1/4"h.

179 Britains Ltd., "The Queen's Silver Jubilee"
Guardsmen.

$50 - $60

$50 - $60

180 Old Wooden Game: King's Court/ Queen's Court,
19 x 13 1/2" Open.

$60 - $90

Salesman's Sample "Nu-Way Automatic Potato
Peeler" with Related Order Forms/Pamphlets.

181 Watercolour signed W. Davies, 5 1/2 x 9 1/2",
"Cottage in Spring".

$50 - $60

169

172

182 Eastlake Bedroom Suite Queen Conversion; Bed,
Dresser, Commode & Night Table.

$100 - $300

Collection of British Columbia Nautical Charts.

183 Ebonized Wood Corner Cabinet with Blind
Fretwork Raised on Legs, 51"h.

$50 - $100

$50 - $100

ARIA Portable Radio, 14"h (lacking knobs).

184 Collection of Beanie Babies.
$50 - $150

185 South American Hammock.
$50 - $100

173 Celestron Explorascope in Original Box.

186 Canadian Red Ensign, 3' x 5'.
$60 - $100

$50 - $60

187 Antique Golden Crown by Bristol Motorcycle
Jacket, Size 44.

$100 - $120

$50 - $60

188 Collection of Delfts Kitchen Canisters.
$50 - $70

174 Stiga Pastime Table Top Hockey Game, 35 1/2"w.

189 Enormous Collection of Sea Shells Acquired Baja
1970's, NO EXPORT.

$200 - $250

$50 - $60

196 Late 19th C. Walnut Dresser with Plate Glass
Mirror, 70"h.

$60 - $100

$90 - $150

197 7 Watercolour signed Elizabeth (Steward), Largest
11 3/4 x 8 1/8", Various Subjects.

$50 - $100

192 Watercolour signed Bosch'99, 7 1/2 x 11 3/4",
"Wooden Figure".

198 Photograph signed James A. McVie, 15 x 19",
"Diamond Head".

$50 - $100

$50 - $60

199 Oak Quebec Bureau with Stained Glass Cabinet.
$60 - $100

190

200 Collection of Danish Porcelain & Hand Carved Bird
Figures, Decoy 16"L

$50 - $60

193 Illuminated Missive "Most Holy Father", 18 x 12
1/2".

201 Collection Black Americana: Two Prints & Celluloid
Alligator Figure, Three Pieces.

$60 - $100

$50 - $60

202 Two Woodette Tornado Racer Tether Cars, 12
1/2".

$80 - $120

Collection of Nine Royal Doulton Figurines:
HN2429/2017/1934/2271/
2193/2746/2057/1992/2906.

203 Collection of Black American Prints & Ephemera:
Toothpaste/Black Panther News/Lithos.

$80 - $100

191

194

204 Collection of Five Cast Aluminum Cars, 8".
$100 - $200

Ships Model: "Santa Maria", 19"L.

205 Collection of Coalport/German/B&G/ Doulton
Figurines with Pitcher & Herons.

$60 - $100

$50 - $60

Collection of Spiney Sea Shells Acquired Baja
1970's, NO EXPORT.

206 Set of 5 Architectural Prints of Water Ways of
London, each is 11" x 28 1/2".

$100 - $150
207 Ships Model: "Bounty", 30"L.

$75 - $100

195 Collection of Eight Aynsley & Paragon Bone China
Teacups & Saucers

208 19th C. Scottish Sideboard with Carved Features,
68"h.

$400 - $600

$50 - $60

$120 - $150



$50 - $80

$50 - $70

216 Oak Bedstead C.1900 with Metal Rails.
$60 - $100

211 Four 1880's Victorian Dining Chairs.

217 Hand Knotted Mashhad Carpet Approximately 8'4"
x 10'3" (all over wear noted).

$200 - $400

$80 - $100

218 Leaded Glass Panel, Framed, 46 x 28 1/4" (cracks
noted).

$50 - $60

209

219 Collection of Books: Winnie the Pooh /Farley
Mowat/Arthur Rackham.

$50 - $100

212 "Army Navy" Cotton Filet Lace Tablecloth (96x66")
& Serviettes (15 " square).

220 Vintage "Universal Chicago" Glass Battery Jars
and Tin Lids, 11"h.

$60 - $100

$50 - $60

221 Collection of Chinese Vase Stands.
$60 - $100

Pair of Silverplated 12" Candlestick with 3 Candle
Snuffers on Trays & Grape Shears.

222 Boxed Compass/2 Ships Lights & 2 Dolls.
$50 - $80

210

213

223 Petite Mahogany Five Drawer Chest, 33"h.
$50 - $70

Collection of 19th C. Photographs & Automobile
Reprint, 7 1/4 x 9 3/8".

224 Hand Knotted Sarab Carpet Approximately 4'6" x
14'.

$200 - $300

$50 - $60

Oak Two Tier Shaped Top Parlour Table.

225 Collection of Antique Tools/Coffee
Grinder/Cleats/Spoke Shave.

$50 - $100
226 Collection of Fishing Reels Including Old Hardy &

Condex.
$50 - $60

214 Carved Mahogany Settee, C.1900, 54"w.

227 Erma Optical Works Tokyo No.43142 Microscope
with Case & Stand, 11"h.

$60 - $100

$80 - $120

228 Collection of Beach Glass: Cuba/
Mexico/Vancouver Island, NO EXPORT.

$60 - $100

$60 - $100

229 Collection of Doll House Furniture & Three
Miniature Orkney Chairs.

$50 - $60

215 Watercolour unsigned 16" x 12 1/2", "Soldier".

$50 - $60

$60 - $100

237 Antique Scottish Putter, 35 3/4"L.
$50 - $60

232 Queen's Guard Toy Souvenir in Original Box, 7
1/2" & Horse Brasses.

238 Two Video Game Consoles: Konami "Frogger" &
Namco "Ms. Pac-Man".

$50 - $60

$50 - $100

239 17th C. English Oak Coffer, 35 1/2"w
$300 - $500

230

240 1 Jan. 1931 Montgomery, Ala "Drinking Fountain"
Plaque, Cast Iron, 9 3/4"w.

$100 - $150

233 1920's Mini Singer Sewing Machine, 7".

241 Collection of British Coins with Catalogue Sheet.
$60 - $100

$50 - $60

242 Collection of Lead Soldiers & Figures, Unpainted.
$50 - $60

Two Hanna Barbera Flintstones Diorama Sets.

243 Postal Scale, 5"h.
$50 - $60

231

234

244 Collection of Natural Rough Red Garnet Crystals,
Approximately 1350g.

$50 - $60

Collection of World Coins with Catalog Sheet.

245 Collection of Replica American Medals of Honor /
Purple Heart / Service Medals.

$60 - $100

$60 - $100

Two Canadian Interest Steins: Calgary Polo Club
1927/Vancouver Rowing Club 1907.

246 Two Mahogany Table Clocks: Seth Thomas &
German, Longest 7".

$80 - $120
247 1971 Mattel Big Jim Action Figure, Capo di Monte

Mark.
$50 - $60

235 19th C. Telescope, 39"L Extended (as
found/sheath noted).

248 Antique Finnish Puukko with Sheath, Blade
signed, 11 3/4"L, & German Pipe.

$60 - $100

$60 - $100

249 Ebony Brass & Bone Swagger Stick, 25"L
(w/concealed feature/as found), NO EXPORT.

$60 - $100

$50 - $60

250 Collection of Fossil Specimens: Two Moroccan
Orthoceras/Coprolite/ Aggregate.

$60 - $70

236 Two Machetes, One with Wood Sheath, 24 &
32"L.



257 German Salt Glazed Jug with English Pewter Cap,
10"h.

$50 - $60

$60 - $100

258 Ships Model: "Bluenose II", 33"L.
$60 - $100

253 C.1900's Mahogany Pedestal Table, 28"h.

259 Set of Foley "Golden Regency" Dinner China &
Canteen of Rogers "Remembrance" Plated Flatw

$60 - $100

$50 - $100

260 Eastlake Dining Table with Four Chairs &
Matching Sideboard.

$100 - $200

251

261 Hand Knotted Geravan Carpet Approximately
7'10" x 11'.

$200 - $300

254 Hand Knotted Hamedan Carpet Approximately
3'11" x 13'.

262 Collection of Curious Antique Domestic Sundries:
Bible/Lard Pail/ Roseville/Duck Call/Toaste

$60 - $120

$100 - $200

263 Collection of Wood Carvings/Stone
Vase/Bones/Inuit Walrus.

$60 - $100

Collection of American & Canadian
Pennies/Nickels/Dimes/Quarters.

264 Collection of 23K Gold Stamps: Treasures of
Asia/The Story of Canada/Royal Interest.

$400 - $500

252

255

265 Blue Painted Pinetop Table, 24 7/8"h
$50 - $60

Antique Oak Tambour File Cabinet, 29 5/8"h.

266 Collection of Fur Hats/Suede Vest/ Forsyth
Scarf/Handbags.

$50 - $100

$100 - $200

Collection of Silver Plated Wares: Spooner/Cutlery
Sets/Random Cutlery , etc.

267 "Ton-Klar Dancla" Violin Made For William Lewis &
Son, No.126 4/4.

$60 - $100
268 19th C. Eastlake Oak Chaise Lounge, 67"L.

$60 - $100

256 Wilcox Silver Plate Co. Five Piece Plated Tea &
Coffee Service, 9 3/4"h

269 Oil on Canvas signed D. Brown'78, 30 x 40", "Mt.
Rundle".

$50 - $60

$80 - $120

270 Unsigned Oil on Board, 20 1/2 x 35", "River Vista".
$50 - $70

$50 - $60

$80 - $120

$60 - $100

278 Book: "The Works of Irvin S. Cobb"
(Autographed)/Review of Reviews Corp /NY/1923
(1 missing).

$50 - $150

273 Oil on Canvas signed Jules de Genese "Autumn
Scene", 34 1/2 x 43 3/4".

279 19th C. French Snuff Box, 7 1/8"L, Shoe-Shaped.
$50 - $60

$100 - $150

280 1964 "Kennedy Rocker" Commemorative Pin with
Note.

$50 - $60

271

281 Jade & Stone Bracelet Collection.
$50 - $60

274 Hand Knotted Sarab Carpet Approximately 13'6" x
3'7" (all over fading noted).

282 Sperm Whale Tooth, 6 1/4"L, 717g, NO EXPORT.
$250 - $400

$100 - $200

283 Carved Stone Pipe, 6"L.
$50 - $60

Four Panel Decoupage Screen.

284 Pair of Ebony Whist Counters, NO EXPORT, 6
3/4"w.

$60 - $100

272

275

285 Montana Mammoth Tusk Cougar Pendant & Wolf
Watch Strap with Faux Pearl Tieback.

$80 - $140

Antique Black Painted Spinning Wheel , 31 1/2"h.

286 Southwest Asian "Elephant" White Metal Pipe, 13
1/4".

$50 - $60

$50 - $60

Chinese Cylindrical Wicker Basket, 29 1/4"h.

287 Authentic Louis Vuitton, France Coin Purse &
Coach Purse in Original Box.

$60 - $80
288 Collection of Sterling Silver & Other Necklaces,

Longest 24".
$50 - $60

276 Victorian Mahogany Dressing Mirror, 21 3/4"h.

289 Collection of W.H.Goss Crested Wares 5/8 - 4
5/8"h.

$50 - $60

$50 - $60

290 Early 20th C. Pine Church Alms Dish, 21 1/4"L.
$50 - $60

$50 - $60

291 Royal Doulton Large Blue & White "Watteau" Well
Tree Platter, 21"w.

$50 - $70

277 Early 20th C. Split Cane Fishing Rod in Fitted
Caddy, 39 5/8"L.



297 Hand Knotted Bakhtyar Carpet Approximately 9'4"
x 3'3".

$150 - $200

$150 - $200

298 Two Victorian Fireside Chairs, 34 & 36 1/2"h (as
found).

$50 - $100

$50 - $70

299 Trouser Press.
$50 - $60

294 3 Reproduction Photo Lithograph Japanese Prints.

300 Seikosha Japanese Wall Clock, 21 1/2 "h.
$50 - $60

$50 - $60

301 Unsigned Oil on Board, 12 x 18" Oval , Naive
Homestead Landscape.

$50 - $100

292

302 Bristol Blue Glass Lustre, 12 1/2"h (one only).
$50 - $60

295 Leaded Glass Panel, Framed, 50 1/2 x 22 3/4"
(some cracking noted).

303 Two Figural Clocks, 15 & 16"h (as found/condition
noted).

$50 - $60

$60 - $100

304 Victorian Mahogany Oval Tripod Based Table.
$80 - $120

Pair of Wood Decoys, 13 3/4 - 14 1/2"L.

305 Hand Knotted Hamedan Carpet Approximately
10'4" x 3'2".

$150 - $200

293

296

306 Leaded Glass Panel, Framed, 46 x 30" (cracks
noted).

$50 - $60

Ceramic Elephant Diorama, 19"w.

307 Vintage Westinghouse Type L-4 Stove, 41"h.
$50 - $100

$60 - $100

Hand Knotted Saghez Carpet Approximately 9'8" x
3'11".


